MAEU01-HI Series
Electric Characteristic Note
Date:2023-09-08  Rev:5    MAEU01-HI Series – EC Notes  1
MAEU01-HI Series EC Note
DC-DC CONVERTER 1W, Ultra-High Insulation, SIP-Package
Features
►Industrial Standard SIP-7 Package
►Ultra-high I/O Isolation 8000VDC with Reinforced Insulation, rate for

Temp.: 380~400℃
Date:2023-09-08  Rev:5    MAEU01-HI Series – EC Notes  15
Part Number Structure
M
Application
EU
Ultra-High Isolation
Output Regulation
Unregulated
±10% Input Range
-
I/O Isolation Voltage
HI
8000 VDC
Package Type
A 01
SIP-7
Output Power
1 Watt
05
Input Voltage Range
05:
12:
24:
4.5
10.8
21.6
VDC
VDC
VDC
~
~
~
5.5
13.2
26.4
S
Single
Output Quantity
S:
Output Voltage
05
05:
12:
VDC
VDC
5
12
15: VDC15
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of MAEU01-HI series of DC-DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2, Operating Temperature 25℃, Ground Benign.
Model MTBF Unit
MAEU01-05S05HI 4,573,386
Hours
MAEU01-05S12HI 4,629,678
MAEU01-05S15HI 4,681,932
MAEU01-12S05HI 4,573,298
MAEU01-12S12HI 4,695,408
MAEU01-12S15HI 4,548,605
MAEU01-24S05HI 4,373,058
MAEU01-24S12HI 4,563,621
MAEU01-24S15HI 4,548,908
	5V Input Models
	5V Input Models